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Price
1,600.00 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003008019
BNB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

640 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1,600.00 EUR (22)
1,610.00 EUR (12)
1,610.00 EUR
1,610.00 EUR
1,600.00 EUR
1,600.00 EUR
1,601.41791 EUR
67

107,295.00

29

1

WKN: 000300801
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2022/08/12 =
2022/08/08 g
2022/08/08 =
2022/08/08 ]
2022/08/05 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003008019&ID_NOTATION=29188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003008019&ID_NOTATION=29188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=290600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff1412ff4a6c3a00d88a1b6e4518e9b4105b712a5ebd606181d99e8f051b2fe5&idfile=56919&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56919%2F2022-08-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11dafdfddd99314f6&time=1660754149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18573f6489796f4b0e6d3841c20a47c8784368365ee6f6e5ba4bb25436d11076&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c73372a544bc06ef&time=1660754149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b857489407403925d145d0b837fa75f513a61a5684a96f30a08f764a19e0fe&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f11b8261c14bdc07a&time=1660754149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2520b9424f25173033403fe42f2d8540cde9caa2d5c49c8c0cdbd364fe28e94c&idfile=56890&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56890%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=688a1b76ffb3d42da&time=1660754149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9817f1169cd53a79fc68ab017cead6f34a512ac5970e88261339de32900d506d&idfile=56878&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56878%2F2022-08-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d11c104f02488491&time=1660754149&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

1,600.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003008019
Symbol BNB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 640 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,600.00 EUR (22)
Ask (Ask size) 1,610.00 EUR (12)
Open 1,610.00 EUR
High 1,610.00 EUR
Low 1,600.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,600.00 EUR
VWAP 1,601.41791 EUR
Volume (pcs) 67
Trading volume 107,295.00
Number of trades 29
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.76% -8.57% -28.57%
Perf (abs.) -80.00 -150.00 -640.00
Beta 0.13 0.17 0.25
Volatility 14.19 13.20 17.05

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2022/08/ 08:13 1,595.00 EUR
16

Munich 2022/08/ 08:02 1,620.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2020/07/ 09:22 1,950.00 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2022/08/ 08:01 1,585.00 EUR
16

Euronext Brussels  2022/08/ 16:50 1,600.00 EUR

1,785.00 EUR (2022/01/24
1,600.00 EUR (2022/03/07
1,785.00 EUR (2022/01/24
1,600.00 EUR (2022/03/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.11

1,603.00 EUR (48
1,613.67 EUR (47
1,665.50 EUR (70

)
)
)
1,674.06 EUR (81)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185506515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782596
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ERSTE

Group



BANQUE NATIONALE DE BELGIQUE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

n Nationale
[oF B CELE Wik L

Contact Details
BANQUE NATIONALE DE BELGIQUE SA

Boulevard de Berlaimont 14 - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: 32-2-221-21-11

Fax: -

E-mail: info@nbb.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Wunsch
Jean Hilgers
Steven
Vanackere
Tim Hermans

Tom Dechaene

Vincent
Magnée

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nbb.be
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